
2024 EDITORIAL CALENDAR



www.michianahouseandhome.com

Not all inclusive and is subject to change. We welcome  
suggestions from our advertisers.
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Celebrating 20 years of MHHCelebrating 20 years of MHH
• Then & Now: What’s popular for bedroom furniture today
• Pantone Color of the Year
• What to do when your furnace is on the fritz
•  How to catalog your home inventory for insurance
•  Benefits of documenting your home’s history 

20th anniversary
• Then & Now: Trending window treatments
• What’s new in flooring
• Countertop options & how to care for them
• Creating a coffee nook/corner
• Maintaining your septic system
 

20th anniversary
• Then & Now: Kitchen cabinets and what’s popular today
• Creating an outdoor bar
• Fire pits and fire rings
• Fencing needs
• Pergolas and gazebos

20th anniversary
• Then & Now: Time to tame the closet
• Should you remodel/redecorate

before the holidays?
• How to use unfinished attic space to

your advantage
• Historic home feature

EVENT:  
BANCI Homes on Parade

20th anniversary
• Then & Now: Light trends for interior spaces
• Haunted houses in the area
• Considering a home improvement project?
• Servicing the furnace before the snow flies
• Security Systems and Lighting

20th anniversary
• Then & Now: Differences in green energy
• Guest rooms for holiday guests
• Is your home ready for winter?
• Does cleaning air ducts really make a difference?

20th anniversary
• Then & Now: Changes in the glass artistry trend
• Exterior holiday decorations and what’s new
• New trends and colors for kitchens in 2025
• What’s new in exterior doors
• Implementing trends seen in the BAEC Parade of Homes & 

BANCI Homes on Parade

 20th anniversary
• Then & Now: Developments in

flooring technology
 • Sherwin-Williams Color of the Year
•  Time to play- preparing for this year’s garden/landscaping
•  Home generators
•  Small ways to add personality to a room

20th anniversary
• Then & Now: Popular styles for 2024

kitchens and how they’ve changed
• Behr Paint Color of the Year
• Lawn mowers
• Is your house making you sick?

EVENTS:  
• BANCI Warsaw Home & 

Outdoor Show
• BANCI Plymouth Home & 

Outdoor Show
• Michiana Home Show

20th anniversary
• Then & Now: How have bathroom trends changed? 
• Landscape planning
• Need a plumber? How to find one
• Paint pairings- what works best in your home?

20th anniversary
• Then & Now: What’s new in decks, pergolas, outdoor living spaces
• Pantry organization
• Sealing and repairing your driveway
• BAEC Build Your Future program

20th anniversary
• Then & Now: Popular fencing in 2024
• How to deal with backyard pests
• What to know about home solar panels

and wind turbines
• Pressure washing your house, decks & outdoor furniture
• BANCI Build Your Future program

Ad Deadline: Thurs., Dec. 21, 2023* Distribution Begins: Fri., Jan 5, 2024 Ad Deadline: Mon., June 24 Distribution Begins: Fri., July 5

Ad Deadline: Mon., July 22 Distribution Begins: Fri., Aug. 2

Ad Deadline: Fri., Aug. 23* Distribution Begins: Fri., Sept. 6

Ad Deadline: Mon., Sept. 23 Distribution Begins: Fri., Oct. 4

Ad Deadline: Mon., Oct. 21 Distribution Begins: Fri., Nov. 1

Ad Deadline: Fri., Nov. 22* Distribution Begins: Fri., Dec. 6

Ad Deadline: Mon., Jan.22 Distribution Begins: Fri., Feb. 2

Ad Deadline: Mon. Feb. 19 Distribution Begins: Fri., March 1

Ad Deadline: Mon., March 25 Distribution Begins: Fri., April 5

Ad Deadline: Mon., April 22 Distribution Begins: Fri., May 3

Ad Deadline: Fri., May 24* Distribution Begins: Fri., June 7

*denotes early deadline

2024 EDITORIAL CALENDAR

Note: January 2025 ad deadline Thurs., Dec. 19, 2024*

Questions? Contact Karen Johnson, 574.596.0169 or kjohnson@the-papers.com

EVENTS:  
• Midwest Home & Yard Show
• BAEC Home & Outdoor Expo

EVENT:  
BAEC Parade of Homes


